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Week 1 - NFL Week 1
Mudd Dogs
Necessary Roughness
ELIMINATORS
Pitbulls

Smegegie

WoodRiver Hounds
Tom's Deflated Ball's
Jonos team

Week 2 - NFL Week 2
Tom's Deflated Ball's
Pitbulls

Straight Cash Homie
The Bungay Bluegills
Mad Thrashers
WoodRiver Hounds
Beantown Bombers
Jake FromStateFarm

Week 3 - NFL Week 3
Straight Cash Homie
Mudd Dogs

Mad Thrashers
Smegegie

The Bungay Bluegills
WoodRiver Hounds
ELIMINATORS
Legion of Doom

Week 4 - NFL Week 4
Tom's Deflated Ball's
Smegegie

The Bungay Bluegills
Beantown Bombers
WoodRiver Hounds
ELIMINATORS
Pitbulls

Mudd Dogs

Week 5 - NFL Week 5
Straight Cash Homie
Mudd Dogs

The Bungay Bluegills
Smegegie

Beantown Bombers
Pitbulls
ELIMINATORS
WoodRiver Hounds

Week 6 - NFL Week 6
Mudd Dogs

Legion of Doom

Mad Thrashers

The Bungay Bluegills
WoodRiver Hounds

91
106
62
103
116
82
98
109

120

97
110

93
109
107
100
144

130
114
164

97
108
111
117

90

78
87
145
105
82
7
140
86

108
95
69

130

115

130
78
73

85
42
68
128
122

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

GP Swagg

Straight Cash Homie
Mad Thrashers

The Bungay Bluegills
Beantown Bombers
Legion of Doom
Jake_FromStateFarm
* League Average

Jonos team

Mudd Dogs

Legion of Doom

GP Swagg

Smegegie
ELIMINATORS
Necessary Roughness
* League Average

Necessary Roughness
Jake FromStateFarm
Tom's Deflated Ball's
Beantown Bombers
Jonos team

GP Swagg

Pitbulls

* League Average

Jonos team

Straight Cash Homie
GP Swagg

Mad Thrashers
Necessary Roughness
Legion of Doom
Jake_FromStateFarm
* League Average

Jonos team

Legion of Doom
Jake_FromStateFarm
Mad Thrashers

Tom's Deflated Ball's
GP Swagg

Necessary Roughness
* League Average

GP Swagg

Necessary Roughness
Tom's Deflated Ball's
Pitbulls
ELIMINATORS
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87
81
116
65
52
76
130
92

96
84
97
104
93
72
87
101

59
170
78
48
87
112
93
105

78
90
80
100
92
90
139
98

111
88
115
106
58
69
87
95

58
94
114
120
100
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Smegegie
Beantown Bombers
Straight Cash Homie

Week 7 - NFL Week 7
Jake_FromStateFarm
Mad Thrashers

The Bungay Bluegills
Tom's Deflated Ball's
WoodRiver Hounds
Pitbulls

Straight Cash Homie
Beantown Bombers

Week 8 - NFL Week 8
Mudd Dogs

Legion of Doom

Mad Thrashers

The Bungay Bluegills
ELIMINATORS
Smegegie

Straight Cash Homie
GP Swagg

Week 9 - NFL Week 9
Mudd Dogs

Legion of Doom
Pitbulls

Jake FromStateFarm
WoodRiver Hounds
Smegegie

Straight Cash Homie
Necessary Roughness

Week 10 - NFL Week 10
ELIMINATORS

Tom's Deflated Ball's
Mudd Dogs

Pitbulls
Jake_FromStateFarm
Mad Thrashers
Smegegie

Beantown Bombers

Week 11 - NFL Week 11
Mudd Dogs

The Bungay Bluegills
Smegegie

GP Swagg

Beantown Bombers
Straight Cash Homie
Pitbulls

ELIMINATORS

Week 12 - NFL Week 12
Mad Thrashers

111
103
101

98
93
117
132
98
81
88
101

58
92
124
162
91
105
98
70

94
109
51
122
73
125
77
69

91
98
140
72
134
91
101
105

73
120
116

82

55

93
148
154

148

VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs

Jonos team
Jake_FromStateFarm
* League Average

Mudd Dogs

Jonos team
Necessary Roughness
Smegegie

Legion of Doom

GP Swagg
ELIMINATORS

* League Average

Pitbulls

Necessary Roughness
Jake_FromStateFarm
Tom's Deflated Ball's
Beantown Bombers
Jonos team
WoodRiver Hounds

* League Average

Tom's Deflated Ball's
Jonos team

Mad Thrashers

The Bungay Bluegills
Beantown Bombers
GP Swagg
ELIMINATORS

* League Average

Necessary Roughness
Legion of Doom

The Bungay Bluegills
* League Average
Straight Cash Homie
GP Swagg
WoodRiver Hounds
Jonos team

Jonos team

Legion of Doom

Tom's Deflated Ball's
Jake FromStateFarm
Mad Thrashers
WoodRiver Hounds
Necessary Roughness
* League Average

Jonos team
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142
127
101

104
96
74

133
87
79

126

100

79
151
79
86
107
96
117
101

90
54
80
92
121
116
107
92

95
110
94
98
125
69
108
38

115
82
82
89

115

155

113

106

93
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Necessary Roughness 106 Vs WoodRiver Hounds 131
Beantown Bombers 112 VS Tom's Deflated Ball's 91
ELIMINATORS 85 Vs Legion of Doom 98
Pitbulls 120 VS Jake_FromStateFarm 118
Straight Cash Homie 90 Vs GP Swagg 147
Mudd Dogs 63 Vs The Bungay Bluegills 105
Smegegie 65 VS * League Average 105

Week 13 - NFL Week 13

Straight Cash Homie 77 Vs Legion of Doom 75
Mudd Dogs 99 S ELIMINATORS 118
Smegegie 212 Vs Necessary Roughness 67
GP Swagg 53 VS Jake_FromStateFarm 124
WoodRiver Hounds 133 Vs Pitbulls 106
Beantown Bombers 102 VS Jonos team 128
Tom's Deflated Ball's 34 Vs * League Average 104
Mad Thrashers 120 Vs * League Average 104
The Bungay Bluegills 108 VS * League Average 104

Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 14

Mad Thrashers 159 Vs Beantown Bombers 101
Smegegie 108 VS Pitbulls 128
The Bungay Bluegills 172 Vs GP Swagg 80
Jonos team 98 Vs Legion of Doom 95
Necessary Roughness 75 Vs Straight Cash Homie 112
Mudd Dogs 100 Vs ELIMINATORS 122

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 15

Pitbulls 82 Vs WoodRiver Hounds 73
Mad Thrashers 145 Vs Jake_FromStateFarm 178
The Bungay Bluegills 99 Vs Tom's Deflated Ball's 87
Jonos team 106 Vs Straight Cash Homie 77
ELIMINATORS 80 Vs Straight Cash Homie 77
Jonos team 106 VS ELIMINATORS 80

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 16
Pitbulls 90 VS Jake FromStateFarm 179
Jonos team 92 VS The Bungay Bluegills 102

Playoff Week 4 - NFL Week 17
No Games Scheduled
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