## The Dawg Pound

www.rtsports.com 2017 Schedule Mon Feb 19 1:21pm ET

Wook 4 NEI Wook 4				
Week 1 - NFL Week 1 Mudd Dogs	91	VS	GP Swagg	87
Necessary Roughness	106	vs VS	Straight Cash Homie	81
ELIMINATORS	62	VS	Mad Thrashers	116
Pitbulls	103	VS	The Bungay Bluegills	65
Smegegie	116	VS	Beantown Bombers	52
WoodRiver Hounds	82	VS	Legion of Doom	76
Tom's Deflated Ball's	98	VS	Jake_FromStateFarm	130
Jonos team	109	VS	* League Average	92
	100	,,	20agud / Worago	02
Week 2 - NFL Week 2				
Tom's Deflated Ball's	120	VS	Jonos team	96
Pitbulls	97	VS	Mudd Dogs	84
Straight Cash Homie	110	VS	Legion of Doom	97
The Bungay Bluegills	93	VS	GP Swagg	104
Mad Thrashers	109	VS	Smegegie	93
WoodRiver Hounds	107	VS	ELIMINATORS	72
Beantown Bombers	100	VS	Necessary Roughness	87
Jake_FromStateFarm	144	VS	* League Average	101
Week 3 - NFL Week 3				
Straight Cash Homie	130	VS	Necessary Roughness	59
Mudd Dogs	114	VS	Jake_FromStateFarm	170
Mad Thrashers	164	VS	Tom's Deflated Ball's	78
Smegegie	97	VS	Beantown Bombers	48
The Bungay Bluegills	108	VS	Jonos team	87
WoodRiver Hounds	111	VS	GP Swagg	112
ELIMINATORS	117	VS	Pitbulls	93
Legion of Doom	90	VS	* League Average	105
Week 4 - NFL Week 4				
Tom's Deflated Ball's	78	VS	Jonos team	78
Smegegie	87	VS	Straight Cash Homie	90
The Bungay Bluegills	145	VS	GP Swagg	80
Beantown Bombers	105	VS	Mad Thrashers	100
WoodRiver Hounds	82	VS	Necessary Roughness	92
ELIMINATORS	77	VS	Legion of Doom	90
Pitbulls	140	VS	Jake_FromStateFarm	139
Mudd Dogs	86	VS	* League Average	98
Week 5 - NFL Week 5				
Straight Cash Homie	108	VS	Jonos team	111
Mudd Dogs	95	VS	Legion of Doom	88
The Bungay Bluegills	69	VS	Jake_FromStateFarm	115
Smegegie	130	VS	Mad Thrashers	106
Beantown Bombers	115	VS	Tom's Deflated Ball's	58
Pitbulls	130	VS	GP Swagg	69
ELIMINATORS	78	VS	Necessary Roughness	87
WoodRiver Hounds	73	VS	* League Average	95
Week 6 - NFL Week 6				
Mudd Dogs	85	VS	GP Swagg	58
Legion of Doom	42	VS	Necessary Roughness	94
Mad Thrashers	68	VS	Tom's Deflated Ball's	114
The Bungay Bluegills				
THE BUILDAY BIDECIIIS	128	VS	Pitbulls	120
WoodRiver Hounds	128 122	vs vs	Pitbulls ELIMINATORS	120 100



## The Dawg Pound

www.rtsports.com 2017 Schedule Mon Feb 19 1:21pm ET

				Mon Feb 19 1:21pm E1
Smegegie	111	vs	Jonos team	142
Beantown Bombers	103	VS	Jake_FromStateFarm	127
Straight Cash Homie	101	vs	* League Average	101
Week 7 - NFL Week 7				
Jake_FromStateFarm	98	VS	Mudd Dogs	104
Mad Thrashers	93	VS	Jonos team	96
The Bungay Bluegills	117	VS	Necessary Roughness	74
Tom's Deflated Ball's	132	VS	Smegegie	133
WoodRiver Hounds	98	VS	Legion of Doom	87
Pitbulls	81	VS	GP Swagg	79
Straight Cash Homie	88	VS	ELIMINATORS	126
Beantown Bombers	101	VS	* League Average	100
Week 8 - NFL Week 8				
Mudd Dogs	58	VS	Pitbulls	79
Legion of Doom	92	VS	Necessary Roughness	151
Mad Thrashers	124	VS	Jake_FromStateFarm	79
The Bungay Bluegills	162	VS	Tom's Deflated Ball's	86
ELIMINATORS	91	VS	Beantown Bombers	107
Smegegie	105	VS	Jonos team	96
Straight Cash Homie	98	VS	WoodRiver Hounds	117
GP Swagg	70	VS	* League Average	101
Week 9 - NFL Week 9				
Mudd Dogs	94	VS	Tom's Deflated Ball's	90
Legion of Doom	109	VS	Jonos team	54
Pitbulls	51	VS	Mad Thrashers	80
Jake_FromStateFarm	122	VS	The Bungay Bluegills	92
WoodRiver Hounds	73	VS	Beantown Bombers	121
Smegegie	125	VS	GP Swagg	116
Straight Cash Homie	77	VS	ELIMINATORS	107
Necessary Roughness	69	VS	* League Average	92
Week 10 - NFL Week 10				
ELIMINATORS	91	VS	Necessary Roughness	95
Tom's Deflated Ball's	98	VS	Legion of Doom	110
Mudd Dogs	140	VS	The Bungay Bluegills	94
Pitbulls	72	VS	* League Average	98
Jake_FromStateFarm	134	VS	Straight Cash Homie	125
Mad Thrashers	91 101	VS	GP Swagg WoodRiver Hounds	69 108
Smegegie Beantown Bombers	105	vs vs	Jonos team	38
Mariada NEL Wariada				
Week 11 - NFL Week 11 Mudd Dogs	73	V0	Jonos team	115
The Bungay Bluegills	120	VS	Legion of Doom	82
Smegegie	116	VS	Tom's Deflated Ball's	82
GP Swagg	82	VS VS	Jake_FromStateFarm	89
Beantown Bombers	55	vs vs	Mad Thrashers	115
Straight Cash Homie	93	vs vs	WoodRiver Hounds	155
Pitbulls	148	vs vs	Necessary Roughness	113
ELIMINATORS	154	VS	* League Average	106
Week 12 - NFL Week 12				
Mad Thrashers	148	vs	Jonos team	93



## **The Dawg Pound**

www.rtsports.com 2017 Schedule Mon Feb 19 1:21pm ET

Necessary Roughness	106	vs	WoodRiver Hounds	 131
Beantown Bombers	112	VS	Tom's Deflated Ball's	91
ELIMINATORS	85	VS	Legion of Doom	98
Pitbulls	120	VS	Jake_FromStateFarm	118
Straight Cash Homie	90	VS	GP Swagg	147
Mudd Dogs	63	VS	The Bungay Bluegills	105
Smegegie	65	vs	* League Average	105
Week 13 - NFL Week 13				
Straight Cash Homie	77	VS	Legion of Doom	75
Mudd Dogs	99	VS	ELIMINATORS	118
Smegegie	212	VS	Necessary Roughness	67
GP Swagg	53	VS	Jake_FromStateFarm	124
WoodRiver Hounds	133	VS	Pitbulls	106
Beantown Bombers	102	VS	Jonos team	128
Tom's Deflated Ball's	34	VS	* League Average	104
Mad Thrashers	120	VS	* League Average	104
The Bungay Bluegills	108	vs	* League Average	104
Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 14				
Mad Thrashers	159	VS	Beantown Bombers	101
Smegegie	108	VS	Pitbulls	128
The Bungay Bluegills	172	VS	GP Swagg	80
Jonos team	98	VS	Legion of Doom	95
Necessary Roughness	75	VS	Straight Cash Homie	112
Mudd Dogs	100	vs	ELIMINATORS	122
Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 15				
Pitbulls	82	VS	WoodRiver Hounds	73
Mad Thrashers	145	VS	Jake_FromStateFarm	178
The Bungay Bluegills	99	VS	Tom's Deflated Ball's	87
Jonos team	106	VS	Straight Cash Homie	77
ELIMINATORS	80	VS	Straight Cash Homie	77
Jonos team	106	vs	ELIMINATORS	80
Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 16				
Pitbulls	90	VS	Jake_FromStateFarm	179
Jonos team	92	vs	The Bungay Bluegills	102

Playoff Week 4 - NFL Week 17

No Games Scheduled